OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Strzelba Dynamiczna

Printed marzec 10, 2019 at 21:57

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 40 18,93 2,1130 40,0000
2 40 36,33 1,1010 20,8423

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 22 PUSZKA, Stanistaw
52,11 8 KOTERSKI, Piotr
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

Strzelba Dynamiczna
Printed marzec 10, 2019 at 21:57

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 16,02 2,4969
2 40 16,95 2,3599
3 40 18,62 2,1482
4 40 20,08 1,9920
5 40 21,44 1,8657
6 40 24,67 1,6214
7 40 28,97 1,3807
8 40 36,64 1,0917
9 40 37,56 1,0650
10 40 37,72 1,0604
11 40 41,64 0,9606
12 40 41,82 0,9565
13 40 44,30 0,9029
14 40 49,24 0,8123
15 40 54,29 0,7368
16 40 70,40 0,5682
17 30 53,33 0,5625
18 40 89,43 0,4473
19 20 64,47 0,3102
20 15 58,39 0,2569
21 0 0,00 0,0000
22 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
37,8053
34,4146
31,9124
29,8881
25,9749
22,1194
17,4891
17,0607
16,9883
15,3890
15,3228
14,4650
13,0138
11,8033
9,1023
9,0118
7,1654
4,9698
4,1154
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,51
86,04
79,78
74,72
64,94
55,30
43,72
42,65
42,47
38,47
38,31
36,16
32,53
29,51
22,76
22,53
17,91
12,42
10,29

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

1
21
23

6
10
16

9
19
18
14
12

4
25
11

7

3
26
13
27
17
20
24

Name

NOWAK, Marcin
DABROWSKI, Dariusz
LIAKH, Viktor

MIJAL, Rafat
PROROK, Pawet
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw
GORSZCZAK, Dawid
SZUBA, Zbigniew
WOJCIK, Mariusz
BURY, Dawid
KOTOWICZ, Edward
BELZ, Maciej
WOJCIK, Jakub
DYLOWICZ, Lukasz
BEKIER, Piotr
PIETAK, Grzegorz
SZPYT, Pawet
MARMON, Andrze;j
GAWOR, Kamil
PIKUL, Adam

KUC, Maciej

NOGA, Tadeusz
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

Strzelba Dynamiczna
Printed marzec 10, 2019 at 21:57

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 40 17,86 2,2396 40,0000
2 40 21,71 1,8425 32,9065

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 15 WOLEK, Krzysztof
82,27 5 JAROSIEWICZ, Szymon
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Strzelba Dynamiczna

Printed marzec 10, 2019 at 21:57

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 80 40,13 1,9935 80,0000
2 80 70,83 1,1295 45,3254

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 22 PUSZKA, Stanistaw
56,66 8 KOTERSKI, Piotr

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

Strzelba Dynamiczna
Printed marzec 10, 2019 at 21:57

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 80 32,43 2,4669
2 45 27,67 1,6263
3 80 52,62 1,5203
4 70 53,66 1,3045
5 70 53,90 1,2987
6 60 49,73 1,2065
7 40 41,79 0,9572
8 45 58,12 0,7743
9 35 97,07 0,3606
10 20 64,36 0,3108
11 30 130,90 0,2292
12 15 111,61 0,1344
13 5 112,74 0,0443
14 0 0,00 0,0000
15 0 115,35 0,0000
16 0 0,00 0,0000
17 0 0,00 0,0000
18 0 0,00 0,0000
19 0 0,00 0,0000
20 0 0,00 0,0000
21 0 136,45 0,0000
22 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
52,7412
49,3044
42,3053
42,1169
39,1273
31,0409
25,1093
11,6931
10,0777
7,4324
4,3585
1,4383
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
65,93
61,63
52,88
52,65
48,91
38,80
31,39
14,62
12,60

9,29
5,45
1,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

10
1
9

23
4

16
6

19

11

14

13

25

12

26
3

24

21

27

20

17
7

18

Name

PROROK, Pawet
NOWAK, Marcin
GORSZCZAK, Dawid
LIAKH, Viktor

BELZ, Maciej
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw
MIJAL, Rafat
SZUBA, Zbigniew
DYLOWICZ, tukasz
BURY, Dawid
MARMON, Andrze;j
WOJCIK, Jakub
KOTOWICZ, Edward
SZPYT, Pawet
PIETAK, Grzegorz
NOGA, Tadeusz
DABROWSKI, Dariusz
GAWOR, Kamil
KUC, Maciej

PIKUL, Adam
BEKIER, Piotr
WOJCIK, Mariusz
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

Strzelba Dynamiczna
Printed marzec 10, 2019 at 21:57

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 80 25,65 3,1189 80,0000
2 70 33,85 2,0679 53,0428

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 15 WOLEK, Krzysztof
66,30 5 JAROSIEWICZ, Szymon

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Strzelba Dynamiczna

Printed marzec 10, 2019 at 21:57

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 115 64,68 1,7780 140,0000
2 95 139,30 0,6820 53,6998

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 22 PUSZKA, Stanistaw
38,36 8 KOTERSKI, Piotr

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

Strzelba Dynamiczna
Printed marzec 10, 2019 at 21:57

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 115 65,83 1,7469
2 130 86,75 1,4986
3 140 112,89 1,2401
4 90 75,82 1,1870
5 130 117,73 1,1042
6 140 126,79 1,1042
7 55 65,39 0,8411
8 65 100,05 0,6497
9 50 261,40 0,1913
10 20 185,49 0,1078
11 10 232,61 0,0430
12 0 156,68 0,0000
13 0 0,00 0,0000
14 0 0,00 0,0000
15 0 241,64 0,0000
16 0 0,00 0,0000
17 0 140,39 0,0000
18 0 0,00 0,0000
19 0 145,97 0,0000
20 0 154,91 0,0000
21 0 0,00 0,0000
22 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
120,0958
99,3863
95,1290
88,4933
88,4906
67,4071
52,0655
15,3292
8,6410
3,4453
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,78
70,99
67,95
63,21
63,21
48,15
37,19
10,95

6,17
2,46
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

1
23
19
10
16

4

6

9
12
25
13
20
24
21

7
18
14
26

3
11
27
17

Name

NOWAK, Marcin
LIAKH, Viktor
SZUBA, Zbigniew
PROROK, Pawet
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw
BELZ, Maciej

MIJAL, Rafat
GORSZCZAK, Dawid
KOTOWICZ, Edward
WOJCIK, Jakub
MARMON, Andrze;j
KUC, Maciej

NOGA, Tadeusz
DABROWSKI, Dariusz
BEKIER, Piotr
WOJCIK, Mariusz
BURY, Dawid
SZPYT, Pawetl
PIETAK, Grzegorz
DYLOWICZ, tukasz
GAWOR, Kamil
PIKUL, Adam

Page 1




MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

Strzelba Dynamiczna
Printed marzec 10, 2019 at 21:57

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 140 63,71 2,1975 140,0000
2 115 77,34 1,4869 94,7330

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 5 JAROSIEWICZ, Szymon
67,67 15 WOLEK, Krzysztof

Page 1




Strzelba Dynamiczna
Printed marzec 10, 2019 at 21:57

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

2 Modified KOCHAN, Grzegorz

1 Disqualifications
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